trak | systemizer powercube
The outdoor charging station for
more space and efficiency
Power
is our passion ...
You are looking at the results of 90 years’ work. 90 years of passion
for innovative solutions for mobile power supplies – 90 years of

8 9
  Dimensions Features
Type designation
Number of batteries
 (example)
Exterior cladding Additional roof
Adjustable width / internal
clearance per sliding door
External dimensions
incl. attachments
Transport dimensions
Unladen weight
(Without batteries and chargers)
24V 48V 80V
Thickness
(mm)
Fire class Protrusion (mm)
Height
(mm)
(W/D/H) mm (W/D/H) mm (W/D/H) mm Weight [kg]
TS-PC-3L-40 14 4 4 40 B1 - - 2540x1550x2274 6249x2050x3153 6249x2050x2915 3250.0
TS-PC-3L-100 14 4 4 100 A1 - - 2540x1550x2275 6299x2100x3213 6299x2100x2975 3500.0
TS-PC-3L-40-C-3m 14 4 4 40 B1 1500 3000 2540x1550x2276 6436x3650x3383 6249x2050x2915 3700.0
TS-PC-3L-100-C-3m 14 4 4 100 A1 1500 3000 2540x1550x2277 6436x3650x3443 6299x2100x2975 3900.0
TS-PC-3L-40-C-3.6m 14 4 4 40 B1 1500 3600 2540x1550x2278 6436x3650x3983 6249x2050x2915 3800.0
TS-PC-3L-100-C-3.6m 14 4 4 100 A1 1500 3600 2540x1550x2279 6436x3650x4043 6299x2100x2975 4000.0
TS-PC-3R-40 14 4 4 40 B1 - - 2540x1550x2280 6249x2050x3153 6249x2050x2915 3250.0
TS-PC-3R-100 14 4 4 100 A1 - - 2540x1550x2281 6299x2100x3213 6299x2100x2975 3500.0
TS-PC-3R-40-C-3m 14 4 4 40 B1 1500 3000 2540x1550x2282 6436x3650x3383 6249x2050x2915 3700.0
TS-PC-3R-100-C-3m 14 4 4 100 A1 1500 3000 2540x1550x2283 6436x3650x3443 6299x2100x2975 3900.0
TS-PC-3R-40-C-3.6m 14 4 4 40 B1 1500 3600 2540x1550x2284 6436x3650x3983 6249x2050x2915 3800.0
TS-PC-3R-100-C-3.6m 14 4 4 100 A1 1500 3600 2540x1550x2285 6436x3650x4043 6299x2100x2975 4000.0
TS-PC-5L-40 18 8 6 40 B1 - - 3840x1550x2274 8849x2051x3153 8849x2051x2915 5250.0
TS-PC-5L-100 18 8 6 100 A1 - - 3840x1550x2275 8899x2101x3213 8899x2101x2975 5500.0
TS-PC-5L-40-C-3m 18 8 6 40 B1 1500 3000 3840x1550x2276 9000x3650x3383 8849x2051x2915 5900.0
TS-PC-5L-100-C-3m 18 8 6 100 A1 1500 3000 3840x1550x2277 9000x3650x3443 8899x2101x2975 6200.0
TS-PC-5L-40-C-3.6m 18 8 6 40 B1 1500 3600 3840x1550x2278 9000x3650x3983 8849x2051x2915 6000.0
TS-PC-5L-100-C-3.6m 18 8 6 100 A1 1500 3600 3840x1550x2279 9000x3650x4043 8899x2101x2975 6300.0
TS-PC-5R-40 18 8 6 40 B1 - - 3840x1550x2280 8849x2051x3153 8849x2051x2915 5250.0
TS-PC-5R-100 18 8 6 100 A1 - - 3840x1550x2281 8899x2101x3213 8899x2101x2975 5500.0
TS-PC-5R-40-C-3m 18 8 6 40 B1 1500 3000 3840x1550x2282 9000x3650x3383 8849x2051x2915 5900.0
TS-PC-5R-100-C-3m 18 8 6 100 A1 1500 3000 3840x1550x2283 9000x3650x3443 8899x2101x2975 6200.0
TS-PC-5R-40-C-3.6m 18 8 6 40 B1 1500 3600 3840x1550x2284 9000x3650x3983 8849x2051x2915 6000.0
TS-PC-5R-100-C-3.6m 18 8 6 100 A1 1500 3600 3840x1550x2285 9000x3650x4043 8899x2101x2975 6300.0
Optionally available accessories:
1.5KW explosion-proof heater, dust filter for supply air
openings, hydrogen gas detector, sprinkler system kit
Type overview  trak | systemizer powercube
TS:  trak | systemizer
PC: powercube
3/ 5L/R: medium/ large size control left/ right
40/ 100: thickness of external cladding in mm
C:  with additional roof
3/ 3.6m: roof height
10 11
HOPPECKE Batterien GmbH & Co. KG
Bontkirchener Str. 1
59929 Brilon
Fon: +49 (0) 2963 61-475
Fax: +49 (0) 2963 61-270